REEDSPORT BRAVE
Volleyball 21/22

Revised: 8/12/2021

The varsity match will start approximately 30 minutes after the JV

Date Opponent/Event Location JV/V Time
Fri. Aug. 27 3-Way (Elkton, Rogue River) Reedsport TBD
Thurs. Aug. 26 Pleasant Hill/Westridge (nonleague) Oakridge 3,4:30&6
Tues. Aug 31 Creswell (nonleague) Creswell 4:00

Sat. Sept. 4 Les Schwab Tournament Reedsport TBD
Tues. Sept. 7 Toledo Reedsport 4:30/6:00
Thurs. Sept. 9 Myrtle Point Myrtle Point  4:30/6:00
Tues. Sept. 14 Coquille Coquille 4:30/6:00
Thurs. Sept. 16 Waldport Reedsport 4:30/6:00
Tues. Sept. 21 Bandon Bandon 4:30/6:00
Thurs. Sept. 23 Gold Beach Reedsport 4:30/6:00
Sat. Sept. 25 Tournament Mohawk TBD
Tues. Sept. 28 BYE

Thurs. Sept. 30 Toledo Toledo 4:30/6:00
Mon. Oct. 4 Myrtle Point Reedsport 4:30/6:00
Wed. Oct. 6 Coquille Reedsport 4:30/6:00
Tues. Oct. 12 Waldport Waldport 4:30/6:00
Thurs. Oct. 14 Bandon Reedsport 4:30/6:00
Sat. Oct. 16 Marshfield Tournament Coos Bay TBD
Tues. Oct. 19 Gold Beach Gold Beach  4:30/6:00

Thurs. Oct 21

BYE

Varsity Coach: James Hixenbaugh School Phone: 271-2141

JV Coach: Josh Peck School Fax: 271-2143
JV2 Coach: Jessica Zaita

Principal: Jerry Uhling juhling@reedsport.k12.or.us

Athletic Director: James Hixenbaugh jhixenbaugh@reedsport.k12.or.us

All schedules are subject to change. For updated schedules please go to the OSAA website.
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